Olympic Fencing Team Results - 2004

Men's Sabre Team

1

The 2004 Men's Sabre Team competition had 32 competitors on 9 teams

Saturday, March 22, 2014

France

Pillet, Julien

Touya, Damien Michel
Touya, Gaél

Italy

Montano, Aldo (2)
Pastore, Gianpiero
Tarantino, Luigi

Russia

Dyachenko, Aleksey Vladimirovich (Anekceit Bragumuposuu J{psiueHKo)
Pozdnyakov, Stanislav Alekseyevich (Ctanucnas Anekceesd [1o3qHAKOB)
Sharikov, Sergey Aleksandrovich (Cepreit Anexcanaposuu llapukoB)
Yakimenko, Aleksey Andreyevich (Anekceit AnapeeBrd SKUMEHKO)

United States
Lee, lvan James
Rogers, Jason Nicholas
Smart, Keeth T.

Hungary

Ferjancsik, Domonkos
Fodor, Kende
Lengyel, Balazs
Nemcsik, Zsolt

Ukraine

Kaliuzhniy, Volodymyr (Bomoaumup Kasnroxxuuit)

Lukashenko, Volodymyr Volodymyrovych (Bomomumup Bomogmmuposud JlykameHko)
Shturbabin, Oleh Valeriyovych (Oner Banepiiiouu IlTyp6abin)
Tretiak, Vladyslav Vasylovych (Bnaaucnae Bacunbosuu Tpetsik)
China

Chen, Feng (Bi§%)

Huang, Yaojiang (Z#7T)

Wang, Jingzhi (E#2)

Zhou, Hanming (J&8284)

Greece

Basmatzian, Marios (Mdptog Mracuotliév)

Dourakos, Jason Michael

Kostakos, Dimitrios (Anuitprog Kootakog)

Manetas, Konstantinos "Kostas" (Kovetavtivog "Kdotag" Mavérog)
Algeria

Al-Bernaoui, Nassim Islam (st a3l assi)

Al-Bernaoui, Raouf Salim (cs st adu g3 )

Ben Chehima, Reda (dass (p L)

Olympic Fencing Database

Thursday, August 19, 2004

(*1977-09-28)
(*1975-04-23)
(*1973-10-13)

(*1978-11-18)
(*1976-05-07)
(*1972-11-10)

(*1978-11-11)
(*1973-09-27)
(*1974-06-18)
(*1983-10-31)

(*1981-03-31)
(*1983-04-14)
(*1978-07-29)

(*1975-09-07)
(*1976-11-04)
(*1980-06-27)
(*1977-08-15)

(*1972-07-05)
(*1980-02-14)
(*1984-07-22)
(*1980-02-21)

(*1980-01-28)
(*1982-03-21)
(*1982-08-28)
(*1980-10-18)

(*1978-05-06)
(*1983-12-07)
(*1978-03-08)
(*1980-01-07)

(*1977-04-05)
(*1975-11-11)
(*1978-06-15)
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 2004

Women's Epee Team

1

The 2004 Women's Epee Team competition had 33 competitors on 9 teams

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Russia

Aznavuryan, Karina Borisovna (Kapuna BoprucoBna A3HaBypsiH)
Logunova, Tatyana Yuryevna (Tarestaa FOpseBna JloryHoBa)
Sivkova, Anna Vitalyevna (Auna BurtanseBna CruBkoBa)
Yermakova, Oksana Ivanovna (Okcana MBanoBua EpmakoBa)

Germany

Bokel, Claudia
Duplitzer, Imke
Heidemann, Britta

France

Daninthe, Sarah Delphine Eléonore
Flessel-Colovic, Laura Elodie
Kiraly-Picot, Hajnalka

Nisima, Maureen Roxane Nelly

Canada

Dunnette, Catherine
Kavelaars, Monique
Leprohon, Julie
Schalm-MacKay, Sherraine

Hungary

Hormay, Adrienn
Mincza-Nébald, Ildiko
Nagy (-Varga), Timea
Téth, Hajnalka

China

Li, Na (Z=4F)

Shen, Weiwei (JE5E5%)

Zhang, Li (JE#])

Zhong, Weiping (£ 7)

Korea

Go, Jeong-Nam (24 &)

Kim, Hui-Jeong (% 3] A)

Kim, Mi-Jeong (7] %3)

Lee, Geum-Nam (°] &%)

Greece

Khristou, loanna "Jeanne" (Iodvva Xpriotov)
Manganoudaki, Dimitra (Afuntpo Maykovovddkn)
Sidiropoulou, Niki-Katerina (Nikn-Katepiva X16mpomoviov)
South Africa

Barlow, Rachel

Tychler, Natalia
Wilson, Kelly-Anne "Kelly"

Olympic Fencing Database

Friday, August 20, 2004

(*1974-09-20)
(*1980-07-03)
(*1982-04-12)
(*1973-04-16)

(*1973-08-30)
(*1975-07-28)
(*1982-12-22)

(*1980-06-25)
(*1971-11-06)
(*1971-03-02)
(*1981-07-30)

(*1980-05-14)
(*1971-03-20)
(*1980-11-03)
(*1975-06-21)

(*1971-10-07)
(*1969-11-06)
(*1970-08-22)
(*1976-08-27)

(*1981-02-12)
(*1980-07-31)
(*1981-11-29)
(*1981-10-23)

(*1975-11-05)
(*1975-01-01)
(*1977-05-14)
(*1976-09-04)

(*1981-01-07)
(*1979-03-26)
(*1974-04-11)

(*1982-03-31)
(*1973-08-28)
(*1975-02-07)
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 2004

Men's Foil Team

1

Italy

Cassara, Andrea
Sanzo, Salvatore
Vanni, Simone

China

Dong, Zhaozhi (#& JL£r)
Wang, Haibin (F##%&)
Wu, Hanxiong (5 )
Ye, Chong (ZEi)
Russia

Saturday, August 21, 2004

Ganeyev, Renal Ramilevich (Penan PamuneBua 'anees)

Molchan, Yury Sergeyevich (FOpuit Cepreesna Mouan)

Nasibullin, Ruslan Rafikovich (Pycnan PaduxoBru HacuGysmin)

Pozdnyakov, Vyacheslav Vladimirovich (Bstauecna Bnagumuposud ITo3aHskoB)

United States

Dupree, Jedediah "Jed"
Kellner, Daniel J. "Dan"
Tiomkin, Jonathan C. "Jon"

France

Attely, Loic

Ferrari, Jean-Noél

Guyart, Brice

Le Péchoux, Erwann Lucien Edouard

Germany
Bitdorf, Ralf
Joppich, Peter
Senft, Jan-Simon
WeRels, André

Korea

Choi, Byeong-Cheol (¥ 3)
Ha, Chang-Deok (3}34)
Kim, Woon-Sung (1 $4)
Park, Hui-Gyeong (3] %)

Egypt

Anwar, Mostafa (U5 sibas)
Madgy, Ali Tarek (g2ae Gl o)
Nagaty, Mostafa (s sihas)

(*1984-01-03)
(*1975-11-26)
(*1979-02-16)

(*1973-11-16)
(*1973-12-15)
(*1981-01-21)
(*1969-11-29)

(*1985-01-13)
(*1983-04-08)
(*1981-03-02)
(*1978-06-17)

(*1979-10-07)
(*1976-04-16)
(*1979-07-12)

(*1977-11-26)
(*1974-06-07)
(*1981-03-15)
(*1982-01-13)

(*1971-03-15)
(*1982-12-21)
(*1982-06-11)
(*1981-10-21)

(*1981-10-24)
(*1982-02-05)
(*1977-07-22)
(*1979-06-08)

(*1982-01-01)
(*1978-09-20)
(*1983-04-05)

Tahoun, Tamer Mohamed (usata 2ess 1al3) (*1977-01-01)

The 2004 Men's Foil Team competition had 30 competitors on 8 teams
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 2004

Men's Epee Team

1

The 2004 Men's Epee Team competition had 30 competitors on 8 teams

Saturday, March 22, 2014

France

Boisse, Eric
Jeannet, Fabrice
Jeannet, Jérome
Obry, Hugues

Hungary

Boczko, Gabor Gyula
Imre, Géza

Kovacs, Ivan

Kulcséar, Krisztian

Germany

Fiedler, Jérg
Schmid, Sven Attila
Strigel, Daniel

Russia

Kochetkov, Sergey Viktorovich (Cepreit Bukroposiu Kouerkos)
Kolobkov, Pavel Anatolyevich (IlaBen AnaronseBud KonoOxoB)
Turchin, Igor Vyacheslavovich (Mrops BsiuecnaBosuy Typuun)

Ukraine

Kariuchenko, Dmytro Mykolaiovych (JImutpo MuxkonaiioBnu Kaproyenko)
Khvorost, Maksym Volodymyrovych (Makcum Bosoaumuposna XBopoct)
Nikishyn, Bohdan (borgan Hikirum)

Osharov, Vitaliy Volodymyrovych (Biraniit Bonogumuposuy Omapo)

United States

Kelsey, (Weston) Seth
Mattern, Cody Matthew
Thompson, Soren Hunter
Viviani, Joseph Jansson "Jan"

China

Tuo, Tong (% i)
Wang, Lei (£7%)

Xie, Yongjun (fi#k )
Zhao, Gang (1)

Egypt

Abdel Rahim, lbrahim (m=_ll 2 sl )
Mahmoud, Yasser (2sasa july)

Nabil Khader, Ahmed (<3 s seal)

Saif EI-Din Sabry, Muhannad (s_we ¢l ciws diga)

Olympic Fencing Database

Sunday, August 22, 2004

(*1980-03-14)
(*1980-10-20)
(*1977-01-26)
(*1973-05-19)

(*1977-04-01)
(*1974-12-23)
(*1970-02-08)
(*1971-06-28)

(*1978-02-21)
(*1978-01-21)
(*1975-02-13)

(*1973-08-07)
(*1969-09-22)
(*1982-05-13)

(*1980-01-15)
(*1982-07-15)
(*1980-05-29)
(*1980-02-16)

(*1981-08-24)
(*1981-02-23)
(*1981-05-05)
(*1981-03-11)

(*1984-04-27)
(*1981-03-20)
(*1980-02-05)
(*1971-01-04)

(*1982-11-28)
(*1975-11-05)
(*1986-01-19)
(*1980-09-11)
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 2004

In the 2004 Olympic Games, 125 different competitors from 14 countries competed in 4 team
competitions

KEY
R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
FFT — Forfeit
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